Facility Name: PLANNED PARENTHOOD LOS ANGELES POMONA CENTER

Facility Type: Community Clinic

Address: 1550 N Garey Ave, Pomona, CA 91767
County: LOS ANGELES

INTAKE ID

CA00879088
CA00879088
CA00811306
CA00798253
CA00798253
CA00798253

INTAKE RECEIVED DATE ALLEGATION CATEGORY

01/10/2024
01/10/2024
11/10/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022

State Monitoring
State Monitoring
Quality of Care/Treatment
Quality of Care/Treatment
Quality of Care/Treatment
Quality of Care/Treatment

ALLEGATION SUB CATEGORY INVESTIGATION FINDINGS
Unintentional Breach outside facility/hc system Substantiated without deficiencies
Unintentional Breach outside facility/hc system Substantiated without deficiencies

No deficiencies noted
Other Substantiated without deficiencies
Other Substantiated without deficiencies
Other Substantiated without deficiencies



