Facility Name: PLANNED PARENTHOOD LOS ANGELES POMONA CENTER Facility Type: Community Clinic Address: 1550 N Garey Ave, Pomona, CA 91767 County: LOS ANGELES

INTAKE ID	INTAKE RECEIVED DATE	ALLEGATION CATEGORY	ALLEGATION SUB CATEGORY	INVESTIGATION FINDINGS	INTAKE TYPE
CA00879088	01/10/2024	State Monitoring	Unintentional Breach outside facility/hc system	Substantiated without deficiencies	FRI
CA00879088	01/10/2024	State Monitoring	Unintentional Breach outside facility/hc system	Substantiated without deficiencies	FRI
CA00811306	11/10/2022	Quality of Care/Treatment		No deficiencies noted	FRI
CA00798253	08/12/2022	Quality of Care/Treatment	Other	Substantiated without deficiencies	FRI
CA00798253	08/12/2022	Quality of Care/Treatment	Other	Substantiated without deficiencies	FRI
CA00798253	08/12/2022	Quality of Care/Treatment	Other	Substantiated without deficiencies	FRI